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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8384 100.00% 249.01 - 250 22 0.26% 197 2.35% 8209 97.91%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8384 100.00% 248.01-249 27 0.32% 224 267% 8187 97.65%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8384 100.00% 247.01-248 30 0.36% 254 3.03% 8160 97.33%
296.01 - 297 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 8384 100.00% 246.01 - 247 23 0.27% 277 3.30% 8130 96.97 %
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 245.01-246 30 0.36% 307 3.66% 8107 96.70%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 244.01-245 25 0.30% 332 3.96% 8077 96.34%
293.01-294 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 243.01-244 34 0.41% 366 4.37% 8052 96.04 %
292.01-293 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 242.01-243 29 0.35% 395 4.71% 8018 95.63%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 241.01-242 22 0.26% 417 4.97% 7989 95.29%
290.01 - 291 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99%  240.01 - 241 34 0.41% 451 5.38% 7967 95.03%
289.01-290 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 239.01-240 40 0.48% 491 5.86% 7933 94.62%
288.01-289 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 238.01-239 32 0.38% 523 6.24% 7893 94.14%
287.01 - 288 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 237.01-238 36 0.43% 559 6.67% 7861 93.76%
286.01 - 287 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 236.01-237 44 0.52% 603 7.19% 7825 93.33%
285.01 - 286 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 235.01-236 41 0.49% 644 7.68% 7781 92.81%
284.01 - 285 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8383 99.99% 234.01-235 46 0.55% 690 8.23% 7740 92.32%
283.01-284 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 8383 99.99% 233.01-234 42 0.50% 732 8.73% 7694 91.77%
282.01-283 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 232.01-233 41 0.49% 773 9.22% 7652 91.27%
281.01-282 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 231.01-232 47 0.56% 820 9.78% 7611 90.78%
280.01 - 281 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 230.01-231 43 0.51% 863 10.29% 7564 90.22%
279.01-280 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 229.01-230 51 0.61% 914 10.90% 7521 89.71%
278.01-279 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 228.01-229 52 0.62% 966 11.52% 7470 89.10%
277.01-278 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 227.01-228 55 0.66% 1021 12.18% 7418 88.48%
276.01-277 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8382 99.98% 226.01-227 49 0.58% 1070 12.76% 7363 87.82%
275.01-276 1 0.01% 3 0.04% 8382 99.98% 225.01-226 47 0.56% 1117 13.32% 7314 87.24%
274.01-275 0 0.00% 3 0.04% 8381 99.96% 224.01-225 60 0.72% 1177 14.04% 7267 86.68%
273.01-274 0 0.00% 3 0.04% 8381 99.96% 223.01-224 59 0.70% 1236 14.74% 7207 85.96%
272.01-273 2 0.02% 5 0.06% 8381 99.96% 222.01-223 52 0.62% 1288 15.36% 7148 85.26%
271.01-272 0 0.00% 5 0.06% 8379 99.94% 221.01-222 51 0.61% 1339 15.97% 7096 84.64%
270.01 - 271 0 0.00% 5 0.06% 8379 99.94% 220.01-221 55 0.66% 1394 16.63% 7045 84.03%
269.01-270 1 0.01% 6 0.07% 8379 99.94% 219.01-220 66 0.79% 1460 17.41% 6990 83.37%
268.01 - 269 2 0.02% 8 0.10% 8378 99.93% 218.01-219 63 0.75% 1523 18.17% 6924 82.59%
267.01 - 268 4 0.05% 12 0.14% 8376 99.90% 217.01-218 56 0.67% 1579 18.83% 6861 81.83%
266.01 - 267 5 0.06% 17 0.20% 8372 99.86% 216.01-217 67 0.80% 1646 19.63% 6805 81.17%
265.01 - 266 4 0.05% 21 0.25% 8367 99.80% 215.01-216 55 0.66% 1701 20.29% 6738 80.37%
264.01 - 265 4 0.05% 25 0.30% 8363 99.75% 214.01-215 54 0.64% 1755 20.93% 6683 79.71%
263.01 - 264 4 0.05% 29 0.35% 8359 99.70% 213.01-214 55 0.66% 1810 21.59% 6629 79.07%
262.01 - 263 6 0.07% 35 0.42% 8355 99.65% 212.01-213 63 0.75% 1873 22.34% 6574 78.41%
261.01 - 262 13 0.16% 48 0.57% 8349 99.58% 211.01-212 70 0.83% 1943 23.18% 651 77.66%
260.01 - 261 9 0.11% 57 0.68% 8336 99.43% 210.01-211 60 0.72% 2003 23.89% 6441 76.82%
259.01 - 260 8 0.10% 65 0.78% 8327 99.32% 209.01-210 44 0.52% 2047 24.42% 6381 76.11%
258.01-259 9 0.1% 74 0.88% 8319 99.22% 208.01 - 209 66 0.79% 2113 25.20% 6337 75.58%
257.01 - 258 5 0.06% 79 0.94% 8310 99.12% 207.01 - 208 52 0.62% 2165 25.82% 6271 74.80%
256.01 - 257 9 0.11% 88 1.05% 8305 99.06% 206.01 - 207 51 0.61% 2216 26.43% 6219 74.18%
255.01 - 256 10 0.12% 98 1.17% 8296 98.95% 205.01 - 206 44 0.52% 2260 26.96% 6168 73.57%
254.01 - 255 16 0.19% 114 1.36% 8286 98.83% 204.01 - 205 50 0.60% 2310 27.55% 6124 73.04%
253.01 - 254 16 0.19% 130 1.55% 8270 98.64% 203.01-204 56 0.67% 2366 28.22% 6074 72.45%
252.01-253 8 0.10% 138 1.65% 8254 98.45% 202.01-203 63 0.75% 2429 28.97% 6018 71.78%
251.01-252 22 0.26% 160 1.91% 8246 98.35% 201.01-202 63 0.75% 2492 29.72% 5955 71.03%

250.01 - 251 15 0.18% 175 2.09% 8224 98.09% 200.01 - 201 52 0.62% 2544 30.34% 5892 70.28%
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199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01 - 186
184.01-185
183.01- 184
182.01-183
181.01-182
180.01 - 181
179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01 - 177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01 - 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151

BB oagec HT

YN SN =Pa
54 0.64%
44 0.52%
63 0.75%
60 0.72%
59 0.70%
54 0.64%
56 0.67%
46 0.55%
52 0.62%
45 0.54%
53 0.63%
51 0.61%
50 0.60%
64 0.76%
42 0.50%
60 0.72%
63 0.75%
49 0.58%
64 0.76%
60 0.72%
55 0.66%
50 0.60%
50 0.60%
58 0.69%
53 0.63%
57 0.68%
52 0.62%
55 0.66%
52 0.62%
49 0.58%
49 0.58%
36 0.43%
53 0.63%
64 0.76%
49 0.58%
49 0.58%
59 0.70%
50 0.60%
51 0.61%
65 0.78%
58 0.69%
55 0.66%
68 0.81%
59 0.70%
74 0.88%
65 0.78%
55 0.66%
53 0.63%
45 0.54%
64 0.76%
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2598 30.99%
2642 31.51%
2705 32.26%
2765 32.98%
2824 33.68%
2878 34.33%
2934 35.00%
2980 35.54%
3032 36.16%
3077 36.70%
3130 37.33%
3181 37.94%
3231 38.54%
3295 39.30%
3337 39.80%
3397 40.52%
3460 41.27%
3509 41.85%
3573 42.62%
3633 43.33%
3688 43.99%
3738 44.58%
3788 45.18%
3846 45.87%
3899 46.51%
3956 47.19%
4008 47.81%
4063 48.46%
4115 49.08%
4164 49.67%
4213 50.25%
4249 50.68%
4302 51.31%
4366 52.08%
4415 52.66%
4464 53.24%
4523 53.95%
4573 54.54%
4624 55.15%
4689 55.93%
4747 56.62%
4802 57.28%
4870 58.09%
4929 58.79%
5003 59.67%
5068 60.45%
5123 61.10%
5176 61.74%
5221 62.27%
5285 63.04%
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5840 69.66%
5786 69.01%
5742 68.49%
5679 67.74%
5619 67.02%
5560 66.32%
5506 65.67%
5450 65.00%
5404 64.46%
5352 63.84%
5307 63.30%
5254 62.67%
5203 62.06%
5153 61.46%
5089 60.70%
5047 60.20%
4987 59.48%
4924 58.73%
4875 58.15%
4811 57.38%
4751 56.67 %
4696 56.01%
4646 55.42%
4596 54.82%
4538 54.13%
4485 53.49%
4428 52.81%
4376 52.19%
4321 51.54%
4269 50.92%
4220 50.33%
4171 49.75%
4135 49.32%
4082 48.69%
4018 47.92%
3969 47.34%
3920 46.76%
3861 46.05%
3811 45.46%
3760 44.85%
3695 44.07%
3637 43.38%
3582 42.72%
3514 41.91%
3455 41.21%
3381 40.33%
3316 39.55%
3261 38.90%
3208 38.26%
3163 37.73%
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149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01-148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01-127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

YN SN =Pa
54 0.64%
60 0.72%
56 0.67%
54 0.64%
51 0.61%
56 0.67%
71 0.85%
63 0.75%
70 0.83%
45 0.54%
61 0.73%
64 0.76%
52 0.62%
78 0.93%
56 0.67%
61 0.73%
63 0.75%
63 0.75%
50 0.60%
54 0.64%
55 0.66%
64 0.76%
63 0.75%
47 0.56%
55 0.66%
47 0.56%
42 0.50%
52 0.62%
47 0.56%
56 0.67%
45 0.54%
33 0.39%
54 0.64%
37 0.44%
42 0.50%
40 0.48%
51 0.61%
42 0.50%
55 0.66%
35 0.42%
36 0.43%
34 0.41%
42 0.50%
31 0.37%
31 0.37%
22 0.26%
31 0.37%
29 0.35%
19 0.23%
23 0.27%

REoEES B
AN HotE
5339 63.68%
5399 64.40%
5455 65.06%
5509 65.71%
5560 66.32%
5616 66.98%
5687 67.83%
5750 68.58%
5820 69.42%
5865 69.95%
5926 70.68%
5990 71.45%
6042 72.07%
6120 73.00%
6176 73.66%
6237 74.39%
6300 75.14%
6363 75.89%
6413 76.49%
6467 77.14%
6522 77.79%
6586 78.55%
6649 79.31%
6696 79.87%
6751 80.52%
6798 81.08%
6840 81.58%
6892 82.20%
6939 82.76%
6995 83.43%
7040 83.97%
7073 84.36%
7127 85.01%
7164 85.45%
7206 85.95%
7246 86.43%
7297 87.03%
7339 87.54%
7394 88.19%
7429 88.61%
7465 89.04%
7499 89.44%
7541 89.95%
7572 90.31%
7603 90.68%
7625 90.95%
7656 91.32%
7685 91.66%
7704 91.89%
7727 92.16%
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3099 36.96 %
3045 36.32%
2985 35.60%
2929 34.94%
2875 34.29%
2824 33.68%
2768 33.02%
2697 32.17%
2634 31.42%
2564 30.58%
2519 30.05%
2458 29.32%
2394 28.55%
2342 27.93%
2264 27.00%
2208 26.34%
2147 25.61%
2084 24.86%
2021 24.11%
1971 23.51%
1917 22.86%
1862 22.21%
1798 21.45%
1735 20.69%
1688 20.13%
1633 19.48%
1586 18.92%
1544 18.42%
1492 17.80%
1445 17.24%
1389 16.57%
1344 16.03%
1311 15.64%
1257 14.99%
1220 14.55%
1178 14.05%
1138 13.57%
1087 12.97%
1045 12.46%
990 11.81%
955 11.39%
919 10.96%
885 10.56 %
843 10.05%
812 9.69%
781 9.32%
759 9.05%
728 8.68%
699 8.34%
680 8.11%
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99.01- 100 31 0.37% 7758 92.53% 657 7.84%  49.01-50 5 0.06% 8338 99.45% 51 0.61%
98.01-99 28 0.33% 7786 92.87% 626 7.47%  48.01-49 5 0.06% 8343 99.51% 46 0.55%
97.01-98 26 0.31% 7812 93.18% 598 713%  47.01-48 0 0.00% 8343 99.51% 41 0.49%
96.01 - 97 26 0.31% 7838 93.49% 572 6.82%  46.01-47 6 0.07% 8349 99.58% 41 0.49%
95.01-96 17 0.20% 7855 93.69% 546 6.51%  45.01-46 2 0.02% 8351 99.61% 35 0.42%
94.01-95 16 0.19% 7871 93.88% 529 6.31%  44.01-45 2 0.02% 8353 99.63% 33 0.39%
93.01-94 19 0.23% 7890 94.1% 513 6.12%  43.01-44 0 0.00% 8353 99.63% 31 0.37%
92.01-93 19 0.23% 7909 94.33% 494 5.89%  42.01-43 4 0.05% 8357 99.68% 31 0.37%
91.01-92 20 0.24% 7929 94.57% 475 567%  41.01-42 2 0.02% 8359 99.70% 27 0.32%
90.01-91 12 0.14% 7941 94.72% 455 5.43%  40.01-41 4 0.05% 8363 99.75% 25 0.30%
89.01-90 20 0.24% 7961 94.95% 443 528%  39.01-40 0 0.00% 8363 99.75% 21 0.25%
88.01-89 15 0.18% 7976 95.13% 423 5.05%  38.01-39 1 0.01% 8364 99.76% 21 0.25%
87.01-88 12 0.14% 7988 95.28% 408 4.87%  37.01-38 2 0.02% 8366 99.79% 20 0.24%
86.01 - 87 17 0.20% 8005 95.48% 396 4.72%  36.01-37 0 0.00% 8366 99.79% 18 0.21%
85.01-86 14 0.17% 8019 95.65% 379 4.52%  35.01-36 1 0.01% 8367 99.80% 18 0.21%
84.01-85 14 0.17% 8033 95.81% 365 4.35% 34.01-35 0 0.00% 8367 99.80% 17 0.20%
83.01-84 1 0.13% 8044 95.94% 351 4.19%  33.01-34 0 0.00% 8367 99.80% 17 0.20%
82.01-83 20 0.24% 8064 96.18% 340 4.06%  32.01-33 0 0.00% 8367 99.80% 17 0.20%
81.01-82 1 0.13% 8075 96.31% 320 3.82%  31.01-32 0 0.00% 8367 99.80% 17 0.20%
80.01 - 81 13 0.16% 8088 96.47% 309 3.69%  30.01-31 1 0.01% 8368 99.81% 17 0.20%
79.01-80 10 0.12% 8098 96.59% 296 3.53%  29.01-30 1 0.01% 8369 99.82% 16 0.19%
78.01-79 10 0.12% 8108 96.71% 286 3.41%  28.01-29 3 0.04% 8372 99.86% 15 0.18%
77.01-78 20 0.24% 8128 96.95% 276 3.29%  27.01-28 1 0.01% 8373 99.87% 12 0.14%
76.01-77 12 0.14% 8140 97.09% 256 3.05%  26.01-27 2 0.02% 8375 99.89% 1 0.13%
75.01-76 15 0.18% 8155 97.27% 244 291%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 8376 99.90% 9 0.11%
74.01-75 8 0.10% 8163 97.36% 229 2.73%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 8376 99.90% 8 0.10%
73.01-74 10 0.12% 8173 97.48% 221 264%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 8376 99.90% 8 0.10%
72.01-73 6 0.07% 8179 97.55% 211 252%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 8376 99.90% 8 0.10%
71.01-72 13 0.16% 8192 97.71% 205 245% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 8376 99.90% 8 0.10%
70.01-71 10 0.12% 8202 97.83% 192 2.29%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 8377 99.92% 8 0.10%
69.01-70 8 0.10% 8210 97.92% 182 217%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 8377 99.92% 7 0.08%
68.01 - 69 6 0.07% 8216 98.00% 174 2.08%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 8377 99.92% 7 0.08%
67.01-68 7 0.08% 8223 98.08% 168 2.00%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 8378 99.93% 7 0.08%
66.01 - 67 10 0.12% 8233 98.20% 161 1.92%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
65.01 - 66 7 0.08% 8240 98.28% 151 1.80% 15.01-16 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
64.01 - 65 6 0.07% 8246 98.35% 144 1.72%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
63.01 - 64 14 0.17% 8260 98.52% 138 1.65%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
62.01-63 7 0.08% 8267 98.60% 124 148%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
61.01-62 8 0.10% 8275 98.70% 17 1.40% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
60.01-61 7 0.08% 8282 98.78% 109 1.30%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
59.01-60 6 0.07% 8288 98.85% 102 1.22% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
58.01-59 7 0.08% 8295 98.94% 96 1.15% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
57.01-58 6 0.07% 8301 99.01% 89 1.06% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
56.01 - 57 8 0.10% 8309 99.11% 83 0.99% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
55.01-56 4 0.05% 8313 99.15% 75 0.89% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
54.01-55 7 0.08% 8320 99.24% 71 0.85% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
53.01-54 5 0.06% 8325 99.30% 64 0.76% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
52.01-53 2 0.02% 8327 99.32% 59 0.70% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
51.01-52 2 0.02% 8329 99.34% 57 0.68% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 8378 99.93% 6 0.07%
50.01 - 51 4 0.05% 8333 99.39% 55 0.66% 0.00-1 6 0.07% 8384 100.00% 6 0.07%



